ACCOMPANIMENTS

76. Steamed Rice

77. Egg Fried Rice

78. Chicken Fried Rice
79. Thai Siam Fried Rice
80. Fried Egg Noodles
81. Noodles Thai Siam
82. Chips

83. Prawn Cracker

*%¥ Extra Sauce **¥

NOODLE DISHES

66. Pad Thai (Chicken, Beef, Pork)
Stir fried noodles with Pad Thai sauce and vegetables

67.Pad Se Eiw Udon (Chicken, Beef, Pork)
Stir fried soya udon noodles with vegetables in soya sauce

68. Chow Min(Chicken, Beef, Pork)
Stir fried egg noodle with vegetables in soya sauce

69. Pad Kee Mao (Chicken, Beef, Pork)

*#%% SEAFOOD ***

VEGETARIAN DISHES

70. Pad Puk Ruam
Stir fried mixed vegetables with ginger and spring onion

71. Thai Jungle Curry
A very spicy Thai curry with lightly steamed vegetables,
topped with a dash of sesame seed

72. Mushroom Thai Siam
Quick stir fried mushrooms with baby corn, cashew nuts,
chilli and garlic in a spicy sauce

73. Pad Kra Prow Tofu
Stir fried bean sprouts with tofu in kra prow sauce

74. Choy Sum
Stir fried choi sum with garlic and oyster sauce

75. Spring Roll Jay
Vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce

£1.60
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£1.80
£1.80

£1.80

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£5.80

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£3.70

SET DINNERS

SET MEAL A
For 2 Persons £24.00

Tom Yum Chicken Soup
Chicken Satay Skewers
Spring Roll Thai
Honey Chilli Chicken
Thai Red Curry Beef
Thai Siam Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

SET MEAL B
For 3 Persons £36.00

Hot & Sour Soup
Sie Krong Moo Dang
Tod Mun Koong
Chicken Satay Skewers
Spring Roll Jay
Thai Siam Kra Prow Pork
Thai Green Curry Beef
Chicken with Cashews
Thai Siam Fried Rice
Prawn Cracker

SET MEAL C
For 4 Persons £48.00

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup

Tod Mun Phaa
King Prawn Delight
Spring Roll Thai
Spicy Spare Ribs Thai Siam
Pad Prik Pau Seafood
Moo Pad Tao Jiew
Penang Gai
Chicken with Cashews
Thai Siam Fried Rice
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Thai Traditional Cuisine
Cooked by our chef with over 25 years Experience from
Thailand.
Made from freshly imported ingredients from Thailand.

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK

Tuesday - Thursday
12 noon - 2pm & 5:30pm - 10pm
Friday and Saturday
12 noon - 2pm & 5:30pm - 11pm
Sunday
12 noon - 8pm

£10 min order for delivery

LAST DELIVERY ORDER 9:30pm

13 Castle Street
Aberdeen, AB11 5BQ
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Tel: 01224 636888
07702580031, 07552565162

www.thai-siam-aberdeen.co.uk



APPETISERS

1 Thai Siam Platter (min Two People)
Chicken satay, King prawn delight, Gra Ree Bap, Tom yum
rice cake, Sie krong moo dang

2 Koong Hom Phaa
King prawn rolls with plum sauce

3 King Prawn Thai Siam
Deep fried king prawn in bread crumbs

4 Spring Roll Thai
Our special recipe with chicken

5 Barbecue Chicken Thai Style
Marinated chicken fillet grilled with Thai herbs

6 Chicken Satay Skewers
7 Deep Fried Chicken
8 Chicken Wings with Garlic

9 Gra Ree Bap
Deep fried gra ree curry cake

10 Smoked Corn Chicken
Barbecued chicken in a corn & chilli sauce

11 King Prawn Delight / Chicken
Sautéed prawns / chicken with chilli paste and a touch of
coconut cream

12 Sticky Prawns / Chicken
King prawns / chicken deep fried served with sweet
and sour sauce

13 Tom Yum Rice Cake
Tom Yum deep fried rice cake with prawn and vermicelli

14 Tod Mun Phaa
Deep fried fish cakes with sweet chilli sauce

15 Tod Mun Koong
Deep fried prawn cakes with plum sauce

16 Sie Krong Moo Dang
Marinated spare ribs with sweet and sour sauce

17 Spicy Spare Ribs Thai Siam
Deep fried spare ribs sauteed with hot pepper, chilli and garlic

18 Sai Kok Ee San
Deep fried sour Thai sausage served with salad

19 Sie Krong Nam Tod
Deep fried sour pork ribs in garlic and white pepper

20 Pork Dumpling
Steamed Pork dumplings

21 Ha Kao
Clear pastry steamed dumpling with prawn

22 Deep Fried Wonton
Crispy deep fried wonton

DUCK SPECIALITIES

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK
Quarter
Half
Whole

£5.00pp

£4.00
£4.80
£3.70
£4.00

£4.20
£4.80
£4.20
£4.20

£4.50

£4.80

£4.80

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.20
£5.50
£5.20
£3.50
£3.70

£3.50

£8.00
£15.00
£26.00

SALAD

23 Laab Moo / Laab Gai
Minced pork / chicken salad with Thai lime dressing

24 Yum Neua Yang / Yum Gai Yang
Grilled beef sirloin / chicken with coriander in a lime
and chilli dressing

25 Par Koong
Spicy prawn salad with lemon grass

26 Seafood Salad
Spicy seafood salad in a lime and chilli dressing

27 Som Tam Thai
Spicy green papaya salad with peanuts

28 Mixed Fruit Salad
Spicy mixed fruit salad with king prawn with peanuts

29 Vermicelli Salad
Spicy vermicelli salad with seafood and shrimps

30 Duck Salad
Spicy duck salad in a lime and chilli dressing

31 Yum Khor Moo Yang
Grilled pork neck chopped up with onions into a meaty salad

SOUP

32. Tom Yum Soup (Chicken, Prawn, Seafood)
Spicy and sour soup with lemongrass

33. Tom Kha Gai
Chicken soup with coconut milk

34. Won Ton Soup
35. Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
36. Hot and Sour Soup

37.Vermicelli Soup
Minced pork, mushrooms, tofu, Chinese leaves, seaweed,
and spring onions

38. Gang Liang Gai
Special Thai soup with chicken, basil, baby corn, mushrooms
and green beans

CURRIES

39. Masaman Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)
A Muslim style curry from Southern Thailand

40. Thai Red Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)

41. Thai Green Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)

42, Thai Yellow Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)

43. Tropical Jungle Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)

44, Keang Phed Ped Yang
Roast duck in red curry

£5.20

£5.20

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£5.50

£4.20

£4.20

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00

£4.20
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£5.88
£5.3§
£6.5§

MAIN COURSE

45. Honey Chilli Chicken £5.80

Chicken in batter with honey chilli sauce
46. Thai Siam Kra Krow Gai
Tender strips of chicken cooked in a kra prow sauce

47.Lemon Chicken
Chicken breast with fresh lemon sauce

48. Pad Prik Kaeng Gai
Chicken with peppers, gren chilli, small vegastables, and then
smothered in chilli sauce paste

49, Penang Gai
Red curry chicken and coconut milk with lime leaves

50. Chicken with Cashews
Chicken pieces tossed in garlic with cashew nuts
and fresh vegetables

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

51. Beef Emperor £5.80
Beef slices sautéed in garlic, spring onion, straw mushrooms

and oyster sauce

52. Pad Prik Ohn Moo
Strir fried pork with chilli, peppers, onions, carrots and spring onions

53. Sweet and Sour Chicken
Chicken in batter with cucumber tomatoes, pineapples,
onion and spring onion in sweet and sour sauce

54. Thai Siam Beef
Very spicy stir fried beef with chilli, garlic, peppers and lemon grass

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

55. Pad Bpo Dtaek Talay £5.80
Sautéed seafood with chilli and garlic
56. Chuchi Koong £6.50

A tropical storm of subtle flavours with king prawns of dry red curry

57. Kaeng Kiew Wan Gai Pad Hang £5.80
Quick stir fried chicken sliced in green curry
58. Homok Talay £6.50

A mixture of seafood flavoured with lemon grass in red curry sauce

59. Pad Poung Gra Ree Gai £5.80
Stir fried chicken with onion, spring onion, chilli, garlic,

celery and pepper in a Thai yellow curry sauce

60. Pad Prik Pau Seafood £6.50
Seafood tossed in garlic with chilli, onion, and fresh

vegetables in special Thai chilli sauce

61. Pad Kra Tream Prik Thai Gai £5.80

Stir fried chicken with pepper, chilli, spring onion, onion and garlic

62. Satay Gai £5.80
Grilled chicken fillet, coconut peanut sauce and mix grilled vegetables

63. Thai Siam Chicken £5.80
Marinated chicken pieces in sake, soya sauce and juniper berries

64. Moo Pad Tao Jiew £5.80
Stir fried sliced pork with yellow bean, chilli, onion,

spring onion and garlic

65. Sea Bass £13.00

Fresh sea bass cooked in either Thai spicy sauce, steamed
with ginger and spring onions, grilled, or special Thai sauce
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