### ACCOMPANIMENTS

76. Steamed Rice	£1.60
77. Egg Fried Rice	£2.50
78. Chicken Fried Rice	£3.50
79. Thai Siam Fried Rice	£3.50
80. Fried Egg Noodles	£2.50
81. Noodles Thai Siam	£3.50
82. Chips	£1.80
83. Prawn Cracker	£1.80

\*\*\* Extra Sauce \*\*\*

£1.80

**NOODLE DISHES** 

66. Pad Thai (Chicken, Beef, Pork) Stir fried noodles with Pad Thai sauce and vegetables	£5.50
67. Pad Se Eiw Udon (Chicken, Beef, Pork) Stir fried soya udon noodles with vegetables in soya sauce	£5.50
68. Chow Min(Chicken, Beef, Pork) Stir fried egg noodle with vegetables in soya sauce	£5.50
69. Pad Kee Mao (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£5.50
*** SEAFOOD ***	£6.00

## **VEGETARIAN DISHES**

70. Pad Puk Ruam Stir fried mixed vegetables with ginger and spring onion	£5.00
<b>71. Thai Jungle Curry</b> A very spicy Thai curry with lightly steamed vegetables, topped with a dash of sesame seed	£5.80
72. Mushroom Thai Siam Quick stir fried mushrooms with baby corn, cashew nuts, chilli and garlic in a spicy sauce	£5.00
73. Pad Kra Prow Tofu Stir fried bean sprouts with tofu in kra prow sauce	£5.50
74. Choy Sum Stir fried choi sum with garlic and oyster sauce	£5.50
<b>75. Spring Roll Jay</b> Vegetable spring rolls with plum sauce	£3.70

# **SET DINNERS**

### SET MEAL A For 2 Persons £24.00

Tom Yum Chicken Soup Chicken Satay Skewers Spring Roll Thai Honey Chilli Chicken Thai Red Curry Beef Thai Siam Fried Rice **Prawn Crackers** 

SET MEAL B For 3 Persons £36.00

Hot & Sour Soup Sie Krong Moo Dang Tod Mun Koong **Chicken Satay Skewers** Spring Roll Jay Thai Siam Kra Prow Pork Thai Green Curry Beef Chicken with Cashews Thai Siam Fried Rice Prawn Cracker

### SET MEAL C For 4 Persons £48.00

**Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup** Tod Mun Phaa King Prawn Delight Spring Roll Thai Spicy Spare Ribs Thai Siam Pad Prik Pau Seafood Moo Pad Tao Jiew Penang Gai Chicken with Cashews Thai Siam Fried Rice



Thai Traditional Cuisine Cooked by our chef with over 25 years Experience from Thailand. Made from freshly imported ingredients from Thailand.

restaurant and takeaway

#### **OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK**

**Tuesday - Thursday** 12 noon - 2pm & 5:30pm - 10pm Friday and Saturday 12 noon - 2pm & 5:30pm - 11pm Sunday 12 noon - 8pm

#### £10 min order for delivery

#### LAST DELIVERY ORDER 9:30pm

**13 Castle Street** Aberdeen, AB11 5BQ



Tel: 01224 636888 07702580031, 07552565162 www.thai-siam-aberdeen.co.uk

## **APPETISERS**

£8.00

£15.00

£26.00

<b>1 Thai Siam Platter</b> (min Two People) Chicken satay, King prawn delight, Gra Ree Bap, Tom yum rice cake, Sie krong moo dang	<b>£5.00</b> pp
2 Koong Hom Phaa King prawn rolls with plum sauce	£4.00
<b>3 King Prawn Thai Siam</b> Deep fried king prawn in bread crumbs	£4.80
4 Spring Roll Thai Our special recipe with chicken	£3.70
5 Barbecue Chicken Thai Style Marinated chicken fillet grilled with Thai herbs	£4.00
6 Chicken Satay Skewers	£4.20
7 Deep Fried Chicken	£4.80
8 Chicken Wings with Garlic	£4.20
9 Gra Ree Bap Deep fried gra ree curry cake	£4.20
10 Smoked Corn Chicken Barbecued chicken in a corn & chilli sauce	£4.50
<b>11 King Prawn Delight / Chicken</b> Sautéed prawns / chicken with chilli paste and a touch of coconut cream	£4.80
12 Sticky Prawns / Chicken King prawns / chicken deep fried served with sweet and sour sauce	£4.80
<b>13 Tom Yum Rice Cake</b> Tom Yum deep fried rice cake with prawn and vermicelli	£4.50
14 Tod Mun Phaa Deep fried fish cakes with sweet chilli sauce	£4.50
<b>15 Tod Mun Koong</b> Deep fried prawn cakes with plum sauce	£4.50
<b>16 Sie Krong Moo Dang</b> Marinated spare ribs with sweet and sour sauce	£4.20
<b>17 Spicy Spare Ribs Thai Siam</b> Deep fried spare ribs sauteed with hot pepper, chilli and garlic	£4.20
<b>18 Sai Kok Ee San</b> Deep fried sour Thai sausage served with salad	£5.50
19 Sie Krong Nam Tod Deep fried sour pork ribs in garlic and white pepper	£5.20
20 Pork Dumpling Steamed Pork dumplings	£3.50
<b>21 Ha Kao</b> Clear pastry steamed dumpling with prawn	£3.70
22 Deep Fried Wonton Crispy deep fried wonton	£3.50

#### **DUCK SPECIALITIES** CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

Quarter	
Half	
Whole	

# SALAD

	SAEAD		
<b>5.00</b> pp	<b>23 Laab Moo / Laab Gai</b> Minced pork / chicken salad with Thai lime dressing	£5.20	<b>45. Honey Chilli (</b> Chicken in batter wi
£4.00	<b>24 Yum Neua Yang / Yum Gai Yang</b> Grilled beef sirloin / chicken with coriander in a lime and chilli dressing	£5.20	46. Thai Siam Kra Tender strips of chio
£4.80	25 Par Koong	£5.50	47. Lemon Chicke Chicken breast with
£3.70	Spicy prawn salad with lemon grass <b>26 Seafood Salad</b>	£6.00	48. Pad Prik Kaen Chicken with peppe smothered in chilli
£4.00	Spicy seafood salad in a lime and chilli dressing <b>27 Som Tam Thai</b> Spicy green papaya salad with peanuts	£5.50	49. Penang Gai Red curry chicken a
£4.20	<b>28 Mixed Fruit Salad</b> Spicy mixed fruit salad with king prawn with peanuts	£6.00	50. Chicken with Chicken pieces toss
£4.80 £4.20	<b>29 Vermicelli Salad</b> Spicy vermicelli salad with seafood and shrimps	£6.00	and fresh vegetable 51. Beef Emperor
£4.20	<b>30 Duck Salad</b> Spicy duck salad in a lime and chilli dressing	£6.50	Beef slices sautéed i and oyster sauce
£4.50	<b>31 Yum Khor Moo Yang</b> Grilled pork neck chopped up with onions into a meaty salad	£5.50	52. Pad Prik Ohn Strir fried pork with c
£4.80	Griffed pork neck chopped up with onions into a meaty salad		53. Sweet and So Chicken in batter wi onion and spring or
£4.80	SOUP		54. Thai Siam Bee Very spicy stir fried
£4.50	<b>32. Tom Yum Soup (Chicken, Prawn, Seafood)</b> Spicy and sour soup with lemongrass	£4.20	55. Pad Bpo Dtae Sautéed seafood wi
£4.50	<b>33. Tom Kha Gai</b> Chicken soup with coconut milk	£4.20	56. Chuchi Koong A tropical storm of s
£4.50	34. Won Ton Soup	£3.80	57. Kaeng Kiew W Quick stir fried chick
	35. Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup 36. Hot and Sour Soup	£3.80 £3.80	58. Homok Talay A mixture of seafoo
£4.20 £4.20	<b>37. Vermicelli Soup</b> Minced pork, mushrooms, tofu, Chinese leaves, seaweed, and spring onions	£4.00	59. Pad Poung Gr Stir fried chicken wi celery and pepper in
£5.50	<b>38. Gang Liang Gai</b> Special Thai soup with chicken, basil, baby corn, mushrooms and green beans	£4.20	60. Pad Prik Pau Seafood tossed in g vegetables in specia
£5.20			61. Pad Kra Trean Stir fried chicken wi
£3.50	CUDDIEC	PRO	62. Satay Gai Grilled chicken fillet
£3.70	CURRIES	PRODUCED BY	63. Thai Siam Chi Marinated chicken p
£3.50	39. Masaman Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£6.0	64. Moo Pad Tao

<b>39. Masaman Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)</b> A Muslim style curry from Southern Thailand	£6.00
40. Thai Red Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£5.8
41. Thai Green Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£5.80
42. Thai Yellow Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£5.80
43. Tropical Jungle Curry (Chicken, Beef, Pork)	£5.80
<b>44. Keang Phed Ped Yang</b> Roast duck in red curry	£6.50

# **MAIN COURSE**

<b>45. Honey Chilli Chicken</b> Chicken in batter with honey chilli sauce	£5.80
46. Thai Siam Kra Krow Gai Tender strips of chicken cooked in a kra prow sauce	£5.80
<b>47. Lemon Chicken</b> Chicken breast with fresh lemon sauce	£5.80
<b>48. Pad Prik Kaeng Gai</b> Chicken with peppers, gren chilli, small vegastables, and then smothered in chilli sauce paste	£5.80
<b>49. Penang Gai</b> Red curry chicken and coconut milk with lime leaves	£5.80
50. Chicken with Cashews Chicken pieces tossed in garlic with cashew nuts and fresh vegetables	£5.80
<b>51. Beef Emperor</b> Beef slices sautéed in garlic, spring onion, straw mushrooms and oyster sauce	£5.80
<b>52. Pad Prik Ohn Moo</b> Strir fried pork with chilli, peppers, onions, carrots and spring onions	£5.80
<b>53. Sweet and Sour Chicken</b> Chicken in batter with cucumber tomatoes, pineapples, onion and spring onion in sweet and sour sauce	£5.80
<b>54. Thai Siam Beef</b> Very spicy stir fried beef with chilli, garlic, peppers and lemon grass	£5.80
55. Pad Bpo Dtaek Talay Sautéed seafood with chilli and garlic	£5.80
<b>56. Chuchi Koong</b> A tropical storm of subtle flavours with king prawns of dry red curry	£6.50
57. Kaeng Kiew Wan Gai Pad Hang Quick stir fried chicken sliced in green curry	£5.80
58. Homok Talay A mixture of seafood flavoured with lemon grass in red curry sauce	£6.50
59. Pad Poung Gra Ree Gai Stir fried chicken with onion, spring onion, chilli, garlic, celery and pepper in a Thai yellow curry sauce	£5.80
60. Pad Prik Pau Seafood Seafood tossed in garlic with chilli, onion, and fresh vegetables in special Thai chilli sauce	£6.50
61. Pad Kra Tream Prik Thai Gai Stir fried chicken with pepper, chilli, spring onion, onion and garlic	£5.80
62. Satay Gai Grilled chicken fillet, coconut peanut sauce and mix grilled vegetab	<b>£5.80</b> les
63. Thai Siam Chicken Marinated chicken pieces in sake, soya sauce and juniper berries	£5.80
64. Moo Pad Tao Jiew Stir fried sliced pork with yellow bean, chilli, onion, spring onion and garlic	£5.80
<b>65. Sea Bass</b> Fresh sea bass cooked in either Thai spicy sauce, steamed with ginger and spring onions, grilled, or special Thai sauce	13.00